
13 312.00$       LR

60.00$                                    156.00$       SR

780.00$                                 312.00$       AV

780.00$       

LONG RND AND AVERAGE SHORT ROUND

124.80$                                 1 62.40$                               1

93.60$                                    2 46.80$                               2

62.40$                                    3 31.20$                               3

31.20$                                    4 15.60$                               4

312.00$                                 156.00$                             

Bareback Riding- FPC

LONG ROUND Card No. On Long PTS Money SHORT ROUND Card No. On SHORT PTS Money

1 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 On 81 60 124.80$  1 Patterson, Weston CC 140987 On 79 60 62.40$           

2 Patterson, Weston CC 140987 On 80 50 93.60$    2 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 On 78 50 46.80$           

3 Lattin, Trevor TSU 140980 78 40 62.40$    3 Holcomb, Bubba WC 138638 On 76 40 31.20$           

4 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 On 77 30 31.20$    4 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 On 71 25 7.80$             

5 Schneiter, Kelby WTC 141836 On 73 20 5 Schneiter, Kelby WTC 141836 On 71 25 7.80$             

6 Holcomb, Bubba WC 138638 On 70 10 6 Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 70 10

7 Payne, Mason RC 139548 69 7 Harrison, Jayce WC 142170 61

8 Harrison, Jayce WC 142170 67 8 Lattin, Trevor TSU 140980 0

9 Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 66 9 Payne, Mason RC 139548 0

10 Hollen, Cole SR 140612 64 10 Hollen, Cole SR 140612 0

210 312.00$  210 156.00$         

AVERAGE Card No. On Long Short Average PTS Money

1 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 On 81 78 159 55 109.20$                        

2 Patterson, Weston CC 140987 On 80 79 159 55 109.20$                        

3 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 On 77 71 148 40 62.40$                          

4 Holcomb, Bubba WC 138638 On 70 76 146 30 31.20$                          

5 Schneiter, Kelby WTC 141836 On 73 71 144 20

6 Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 66 70 136 10

7 Harrison, Jayce WC 142170 67 61 128

8 Lattin, Trevor TSU 140980 78 0 78

9 Payne, Mason RC 139548 69 0 69

10 Hollen, Cole SR 140612 64 0 64

210 312.00$                        

LR SR AV Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 60 50 55 165 1 Thompson, Dean WTC 280.80$   124.80$     46.80$        109.20$     

2 Patterson, Weston CC 140987 50 60 55 165 2 Patterson, Weston CC 265.20$   93.60$        62.40$        109.20$     

3 Lattin, Trevor TSU 140980 40 0 0 40 3 Lattin, Trevor TSU 62.40$      62.40$        -$            

4 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 25 30 40 95 4 Cooke, Cooper WTC 101.40$   31.20$        7.80$          62.40$       

5 Schneiter, Kelby WTC 141836 25 20 20 65 5 Schneiter, Kelby WTC 7.80$        7.80$          

6 Holcomb, Bubba WC 138638 10 40 30 80 6 Holcomb, Bubba WC 62.40$      31.20$        31.20$       

7 Payne, Mason RC 139548 0 0 0 7 Payne, Mason RC -$          -$            

8 Harrison, Jayce WC 142170 0 0 0 8 Harrison, Jayce WC -$          -$            

9 Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 10 10 20 9 Kesl, Jake TSU -$          -$            

10 Hollen, Cole SR 140612 0 0 0 10 Hollen, Cole SR -$          -$            

210 210 210 630 780.00$   312.00$     156.00$      312.00$     



SR

56 LR 1 194.88$      

60.00$                           SR 1 389.76$           2 161.28$      

3,360.00$                      AV 2 322.56$           3 127.68$      

3 255.36$           4 94.08$        

4 188.16$           5 60.48$        

5 120.96$           6 33.60$        

6 67.20$             672.00$      

1,344.00$        

STEER WRESTLING-FPC

LONG ROUND Card No. On Long PTS Money SHORT ROUND Card No. On SHORT PTS Money

1 McGraw, Winsten CIS 139264 3.8 60 389.76$           1 Allred, Ty TSU 133379 On 3.6 60 194.88$           

2 Smith, Cade HC 140815 4.6 45 288.96$           2 White, Landris TSU 140965 4.2 45 144.48$           

3 Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858 4.6 45 288.96$           3 McLeod, Tee TSU 135366 On 4.2 45 144.48$           

4 McLeod, Tee TSU 135366 On 4.8 30 188.16$           4 Stuart, Brett TSU 136016 On 4.3 30 94.08$              

5 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 On 4.9 20 120.96$           5 Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858 5.1 20 60.48$              

6 Leech, Colten VC 141119 On 5.2 5 33.60$             6 Lubkeman, Skyler RC 140563 On 5.2 10 33.60$              

7 Stuart, Brett TSU 136016 On 5.2 5 33.60$             7 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 On 5.3

8 White, Landris TSU 140965 5.4 8 Leech, Colten VC 141119 On 5.6

9 Lubkeman, Skyler RC 140563 On 5.4 9 McGraw, Winsten CIS 139264 6.1               

10 Allred, Ty TSU 133379 On 5.5 10 Guthrie, Clay SPC 139123 On 100

11 Guthrie, Clay SPC 139123 On 5.5 11       Smith, Cade HC 140815 100

210 1,344.00$        210 672.00$           

AVERAGE Card No. On Long Short Average PTS Money

1 McLeod, Tee TSU 135366 On 4.8 4.2 9 60 389.76$                               

2 Allred, Ty TSU 133379 On 5.5 3.6 9.1 50 322.56$                               

3 Stuart, Brett TSU 136016 On 5.2 4.3 9.5 40 255.36$                               

4 White, Landris TSU 140965 5.4 4.2 9.6 30 188.16$                               

5 Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858 4.6 5.1 9.7 20 120.96$                               

6 McGraw, Winsten CIS 139264 3.8 6.1 9.9 10 67.20$                                 

7 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 On 4.9 5.3 10.2

8 Lubkeman, Skyler RC 140563 On 5.4 5.2 10.6

9 Leech, Colten VC 141119 On 5.2 5.6 10.8

10 Smith, Cade HC 140815 4.6 100 104.6

11 Guthrie, Clay SPC 139123 On 5.5 100 105.5

210 1,344.00$                           

LR SR AV Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 McGraw, Winsten CIS 139264 60 0 10 70 McGraw, Winsten CIS 456.96$     389.76$    -$             67.20$        

2 Smith, Cade HC 140815 45 0 0 45 Smith, Cade HC 288.96$     288.96$    -$             -$            

3 Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858 45 20 20 85 Loewen, Dawson SPC 470.40$     288.96$    60.48$         120.96$      

4 McLeod, Tee TSU 135366 30 45 60 135 McLeod, Tee TSU 722.40$     188.16$    144.48$       389.76$      

5 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 20 0 0 20 Hiatt, Quade WT 120.96$     120.96$    -$             -$            

6 Leech, Colten VC 141119 5 0 0 5 Leech, Colten VC 33.60$       33.60$      -$             -$            

7 Stuart, Brett TSU 136016 5 30 40 75 Stuart, Brett TSU 383.04$     33.60$      94.08$         255.36$      

8 White, Landris TSU 140965 45 30 75 White, Landris TSU 332.64$     144.48$       188.16$      

9 Lubkeman, Skyler RC 140563 10 0 10 Lubkeman, Skyler RC 33.60$       33.60$         -$            

10 Allred, Ty TSU 133379 60 50 110 Allred, Ty TSU 517.44$     194.88$       322.56$      

11 Guthrie, Clay SPC 139123 0 0 Guthrie, Clay SPC -$           -$             -$            

210 210 210 630 3,360.00$     1,344.00$    672.00$           1,344.00$      

1,344.00$                       LR & AV

672.00$                          

1,344.00$                       

3,360.00$                       



70 LR SR 1 243.60$      

60.00$                           SR 1 487.20$           2 201.60$      

4,200.00$                      AV 2 403.20$           3 159.60$      

3 319.20$           4 117.60$      

4 235.20$           5 75.60$        

5 151.20$           6 42.00$        

6 84.00$             840.00$      

1,680.00$        

GOAT TYING-FPC

LONG ROUND Card No. On Long PTS Money SHORT ROUND Card No. On SHORT PTS Money

1 Cawthon, Alex TSU 137751 6.5 60 487.20$           1 Brower, Tori VC 139901 On 6.8 60 243.60$           

2 Dawson, Paige TSU 137911 6.8 50 403.20$           2 Senter, Sayer TT 139756 7 50 201.60$           

3 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551 On 7 40 319.20$           3 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551 On 7.2 40 159.60$           

4 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 On 7.3 30 235.20$           4 Cawthon, Alex TSU 137751 7.3 30 117.60$           

5 Senter, Sayer TT 139756 7.4 20 151.20$           5 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 On 7.5 20 75.60$              

6 Brower, Tori VC 139901 On 7.5 5 42.00$             6 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 On 7.7 10 42.00$              

7 Driver, Jordan HC 142281 On 7.5 5 42.00$             7 Rodriguez, Rocky SR 138495 7.8

8 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 On 7.7 8 Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072 10.2

9 Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072 7.7 9 Driver, Jordan HC 142281 On 11.2

10 Rodriguez, Rocky SR 138495 7.7 10 Dawson, Paige TSU 137911 11.9

210 1,680.00$        210 840.00$           

AVERAGE Card No. On Long Short Average PTS Money

1 Cawthon, Alex TSU 137751 6.5 7.3 13.8 60 487.20$                              

2 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551 ON 7 7.2 14.2 50 403.20$                              

3 Brower, Tori VC 139901 ON 7.5 6.8 14.3 40 319.20$                              

4 Senter, Sayer TT 139756 7.4 7 14.4 30 235.20$                              

5 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 ON 7.3 7.5 14.8 20 151.20$                              

6 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 ON 7.7 7.7 15.4 10 84.00$                                

7 Rodriguez, Rocky SR 138495 7.7 7.8 15.5

8 Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072 7.7 10.2 17.9

9 Driver, Jordan HC 142281 ON 7.5 11.2 18.7

10 Dawson, Paige TSU 137911 6.8 11.9 18.7

210 1,680.00$                           

LR SR AV Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 Cawthon, Alex TSU 137751 60 30 60 150 Cawthon, Alex TSU 1,092.00$    487.20$    117.60$       487.20$      

2 Dawson, Paige TSU 137911 50 0 0 50 Dawson, Paige TSU 403.20$       403.20$    -$             -$            

3 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551 40 40 50 130 Hutchings, Timmi SR 882.00$       319.20$    159.60$       403.20$      

4 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 30 20 20 70 Labrum, Keni TSU 462.00$       235.20$    75.60$         151.20$      

5 Senter, Sayer TT 139756 20 50 30 100 Senter, Sayer TT 588.00$       151.20$    201.60$       235.20$      

6 Brower, Tori VC 139901 5 60 40 105 Brower, Tori VC 604.80$       42.00$      243.60$       319.20$      

7 Driver, Jordan HC 142281 5 0 0 5 Driver, Jordan HC 42.00$         42.00$      -$             -$            

8 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 10 10 20 Marr, Shacie ENMU 126.00$       42.00$         84.00$        

9 Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072 0 0 0 Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU -$             -$             -$            

10 Rodriguez, Rocky SR 138495 0 0 0 Rodriguez, Rocky SR -$             -$                -$               

210 210 210 630 4200 1,680.00$   840.00$          1,680.00$      

1,680.00$                      LR & AV

840.00$                          

1,680.00$                      

4,200.00$                      



SR

98 LR 1 341.04$      

60.00$                          SR 1 682.08$           2 282.24$      

5,880.00$                     AV 2 564.48$           3 223.44$      

3 446.88$           4 164.64$      

4 329.28$           5 105.84$      

5 211.68$           6 58.80$        

6 117.60$           1,176.00$  

2,352.00$        

Tiedown Roping-FPC

LONG ROUND Card No. On Long PTS Money SHORT ROUND Card No. On SHORT PTS Money

1 Thiessen, Chance WC 140757 On 7.8 60 682.08$           1 Thiessen, Chance WC 140757 On 7.8 60 341.04$           

2 Enderli, Cash WC 139307 On 8.6 45 505.68$           2 Sorey, Trent WC 139280 8.3 50 282.24$           

3 Yore, Brey SPC 142141 On 8.6 45 505.68$           3 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 On 8.9 40 223.44$           

4 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 On 8.7 30 329.28$           4 Weitz, Chet TT 139737 On 9.1 30 164.64$           

5 West, Tyler TSU 137906 8.8 20 211.68$           5 Enderli, Cash WC 139307 On 10.0 20 105.84$           

6 Sorey, Trent WC 139280 8.9 5 58.80$             6 Wahlert, Owen WT 135234 On 10.2 10 58.80$             

7 Hamar, Zach SR 135059 On 8.9 5 58.80$             7 Ford, Hayden TT 142631 On 14.3

8 Wahlert, Owen WT 135234 On 9 8 Yore, Brey SPC 142141 On 15.6

9 Ford, Hayden TT 142631 On 9 9 Thomas, Tate WC 137557 On 17.6

10 Thomas, Tate WC 137557 On 9 10 Hamar, Zach SR 135059 On 100.0

11 Weitz, Chet TT 139737 On 9 11    West, Tyler TSU 137906 100.0

210 2,352.00$        210 1,176.00$        

AVERAGE Card No. On Long Short Average PTS Money

1 Thiessen, Chance WC 140757 On 7.8 7.80      15.6 60 682.08$                              

2 Sorey, Trent WC 139280 8.9 8.30      17.2 50 564.48$                              

3 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 On 8.7 8.90      17.6 40 446.88$                              

4 Weitz, Chet TT 139737 On 9 9.10      18.1 30 329.28$                              

5 Enderli, Cash WC 139307 On 8.6 10.00    18.6 20 211.68$                              

6 Wahlert, Owen WT 135234 On 9 10.20    19.2 10 117.60$                              

7 Ford, Hayden TT 142631 On 9 14.30    23.3

8 Yore, Brey SPC 142141 On 8.6 15.60    24.2

9 Thomas, Tate WC 137557 On 9 17.60    26.6

10 West, Tyler TSU 137906 8.8 100.00  108.8

11 Hamar, Zach SR 135059 On 8.9 100.00  108.9

210 2,352.00$                          

LR SR AV Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 Thiessen, Chance WC 140757 60 60 60 180 Thiessen, Chance WC 1,705.20$     682.08$   341.04$       682.08$      

2 Enderli, Cash WC 139307 45 20 20 85 Enderli, Cash WC 823.20$        505.68$   105.84$       211.68$      

3 Yore, Brey SPC 142141 45 0 0 45 Yore, Brey SPC 505.68$        505.68$   -$             -$            

4 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 30 40 40 110 Hiatt, Quade WT 999.60$        329.28$   223.44$       446.88$      

5 West, Tyler TSU 137906 20 0 0 20 West, Tyler TSU 211.68$        211.68$   -$             -$            

6 Sorey, Trent WC 139280 5 50 50 105 Sorey, Trent WC 905.52$        58.80$      282.24$       564.48$      

7 Hamar, Zach SR 135059 5 0 0 5 Hamar, Zach SR 58.80$          58.80$      -$             -$            

8 Wahlert, Owen WT 135234 0 10 10 20 Wahlert, Owen WT 176.40$        58.80$         117.60$      

9 Ford, Hayden TT 142631 0 0 0 0 Ford, Hayden TT -$              -$             -$            

10 Thomas, Tate WC 137557 0 0 0 0 Thomas, Tate WC -$              -$             -$            

11 Weitz, Chet TT 139737 0 30 30 60 Weitz, Chet TT 493.92$        164.64$       329.28$      

210     210   210       630                  -$              

5,880.00$     2,352.00$   1,176.00$   2,352.00$     

2,352.00$                      

1,176.00$                      

2,352.00$                      

5,880.00$                      

LR & AV



39 936.00$          LR

60.00$                                          468.00$          SR

2,340.00$                                     936.00$          AV

2,340.00$      

LONG RND AND AVERAGE SHORT ROUND

374.40$                                        1 187.20$                                   1

280.80$                                        2 140.40$                                   2

187.20$                                        3 93.60$                                     3

93.60$                                          4 46.80$                                     4

936.00$                                        468.00$                                   

Saddle Bronc Riding- FPC

LONG ROUND Card No. On Long PTS Money SHORT ROUND Card No. On SHORT PTS Money

1 Roberts, Tyrel CC 138706 On 82 60 374.40$    1 Vance, Jake TSU 140222 83.5 60 187.20$           

2 Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 On 81 45 234.00$    2 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 On 79 50 140.40$           

3 Mullican, Cooper TSU 138472 80.5 45 234.00$    3 Roberts, Tyrel CC 138706 On 78 40 93.60$             

4 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 On 79 30 93.60$       4 Wells, Brody TSU 139708 77 30 46.80$             

5 Hutchings, Clayson TSU 140693 On 78 20 5 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 73 20

6 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 On 77 10 6 Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 On 70 5

7 Wells, Brody TSU 139708 76 7 Hutchings, Clayson TSU 140693 On 70 5

8 Vance, Jake TSU 140222 76 8 Mullican, Cooper TSU 138472 65

9 Elshere, Trey CC 137442 75 9 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 On 0

10 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 74 10 Elshere, Trey CC 137442 0

210 936.00$    210 468.00$           

AVERAGE Card No. On Long Short Average PTS Money

1 Roberts, Tyrel CC 138706 On 82 78 160 60 374.40$                                   

2 Vance, Jake TSU 140222 76 83.5 159.5 50 280.80$                                   

3 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 On 77 79 156 40 187.20$                                   

4 Wells, Brody TSU 139708 76 77 153 30 93.60$                                     

5 Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 On 81 70 151 20

6 Hutchings, Clayson TSU 140693 On 78 70 148 10

7 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 74 73 147

8 Mullican, Cooper TSU 138472 80.5 65 145.5

9 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 On 79 0 79

10 Elshere, Trey CC 137442 75 0 75

210 936.00$                                   

LR SR AV Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 Roberts, Tyrel CC 138706 60 40 100 1 Roberts, Tyrel CC 842.40$      374.40$        93.60$           374.40$        

2 Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 50 5 55 2 Brennan, Damian WTC 234.00$      234.00$        -$               -$              

3 Mullican, Cooper TSU 138472 40 0 40 3 Mullican, Cooper TSU 234.00$      234.00$        -$               -$              

4 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 30 0 30 4 Cooke, Cooper WTC 93.60$        93.60$           -$               

5 Hutchings, Clayson TSU 140693 20 5 25 5 Hutchings, Clayson TSU -$            

6 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 10 50 60 6 Pennington, Cauy CC 327.40$      140.40$         187.00$        

7 Wells, Brody TSU 139708 30 30 7 Wells, Brody TSU 140.60$      46.80$           93.80$          

8 Vance, Jake TSU 140222 60 60 8 Vance, Jake TSU 468.00$      187.20$         280.80$        

9 Elshere, Trey CC 137442 0 0 9 Elshere, Trey CC -$            

10 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 20 20 10 Coleman, Lachlan OC -$            

210 210 0 420 2,340.00$   936.00$        468.00$         936.00$        



SR

199 LR 1 692.52$      

60.00$                           SR 1 1,385.04$        2 573.12$      

11,940.00$                    AV 2 1,146.24$        3 453.72$      

3 907.44$           4 334.32$      

4 668.64$           5 214.92$      

5 429.84$           6 119.40$      

6 238.80$           2,388.00$      

4,776.00$        

BREAKAWAY ROPING-FPC

LONG ROUND Card No. On Long PTS Money SHORT ROUND Card No. On SHORT PTS Money

1 Clearman, Hadley TSU 138222 2.3 60 1,385.04$        1 Kelley, Kate WC 142177 2.6 60 716.40$           

2 Kelley, Kate WC 142177 2.4 45 1,146.24$        2 Clearman, Hadley TSU 138222 2.9 50 597.00$           

3 Christian, Carly TT 137859 On 2.4 45 907.44$           3 Dunning, Shelby FPC 141771 On 3.6 40 477.60$           

4 Dunning, Shelby FPC 141771 On 2.6 30 668.64$           4 Bews, Maddie SPC 140895 4.7 30 358.20$           

5 Terry, Shaylee OC 140954 On 2.7 5 111.44$           5 Winchell, Libby TSU 136872 5.1 20 238.80$           

6 Winchell, Libby TSU 136872 2.7 5 111.44$           6 Hill, Grace TT 139707 100

7 Jameson, Jayda CC 142655 On 2.7 5 111.44$           7 Tadlock, Chloe TT 139746 100

8 Tadlock, Chloe TT 139746 2.7 5 111.44$           8 Jameson, Jayda CC 142655 On 100

9 Bews, Maddie SPC 140895 2.7 5 111.44$           9 Terry, Shaylee OC 140954 On 100

10 Hill, Grace TT 139707 2.7 5 111.44$           10 Christian, Carly TT 137859 On 100

210 4,776.00$        200 2,388.00$        

AVERAGE Card No. On Long Short Average PTS Money

1 Kelley, Kate WC 142177 2.4 2.6 5 60 1,385.04$                           

2 Clearman, Hadley TSU 138222 2.3 2.9 5.2 50 1,146.24$                           

3 Dunning, Shelby FPC 141771 On 2.6 3.6 6.2 40 907.44$                              

4 Bews, Maddie SPC 140895 2.7 4.7 7.4 30 668.64$                              

5 Winchell, Libby TSU 136872 2.7 5.1 7.8 20 429.84$                              

6 Christian, Carly TT 137859 On 2.4 100 102.4 10 238.80$                              

7 Hill, Grace TT 139707 2.7 100 102.7

8 Tadlock, Chloe TT 139746 2.7 100 102.7

9 Jameson, Jayda CC 142655 On 2.7 100 102.7

10 Terry, Shaylee OC 140954 On 2.7 100 102.7

210 4,776.00$                           

LR SR AV Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 Clearman, Hadley TSU 138222 60 50 50 160 Clearman, Hadley TSU 3,128.28$    1385.04 597 1146.24

2 Kelley, Kate WC 142177 45 60 60 165 Kelley, Kate WC 3,247.68$    1146.24 716.4 1385.04

3 Christian, Carly TT 137859 45 0 10 55 Christian, Carly TT 1,146.24$    907.44 0 238.8

4 Dunning, Shelby FPC 141771 30 40 40 110 Dunning, Shelby FPC 2,053.68$    668.64 477.6 907.44

5 Terry, Shaylee OC 140954 5 0 0 5 Terry, Shaylee OC 111.44$       111.44 0 0

6 Winchell, Libby TSU 136872 5 20 20 45 Winchell, Libby TSU 780.08$       111.44 238.8 429.84

7 Jameson, Jayda CC 142655 5 0 0 5 Jameson, Jayda CC 111.44$       111.44 0 0

8 Tadlock, Chloe TT 139746 5 0 0 5 Tadlock, Chloe TT 111.44$       111.44 0 0

9 Bews, Maddie SPC 140895 5 30 30 65 Bews, Maddie SPC 1,138.28$    111.44 358.2 668.64

10 Hill, Grace TT 139707 5 0 0 5 Hill, Grace TT 111.44$       111.44 0 0

210 200 210 620 11,940.00$   4,776.00$   2,388.00$       4,776.00$      

4,776.00$                      LR & AV

2,388.00$                      

4,776.00$                      

11,940.00$                    



SR

118 LR 1 414.12$      

60.00$                                                SR 1 828.24$           2 342.72$      

7,140.00$                                          AV 2 685.44$           3 271.32$      

3 542.64$           4 199.92$      

4 399.84$           5 128.52$      

5 257.04$           6 71.40$        

6 142.80$           1,428.00$  

2,856.00$        

TEAM ROPING-FPC

LONG ROUND SHORT ROUND 

Header Heeler Long PTS Money Header Heeler Long PTS Money

1 Fretwell, Cash WC Hines,Jesse WC 5.8 55 756.84$           1 Owen, Dallas TSU Prince,Kaden CIS 5.6 60 428.40$               

2 Owen, Dallas TSU Prince,Kaden CIS 5.8 55 756.84$           2 Cooper, Lane SR Bentley, Blake SR 5.9 50 357.00$               

3 Bennet, Brendan WC Carbajal, Parker WC 5.9 40 542.64$           3 Thiessen, Chance WC Gonzales, Darian SPC 7.2 40 285.60$               

4 Thiessen, Chance WC Gonzales, Darian SPC 6 25 328.44$           4 Enderli, Cash WC Mikita, Zaine WC 11.2 30 214.20$               

5 Cooper, Lane SR Bentley, Blake SR 6 25 328.44$           5 Bennet, Brendan WC Carbajal, Parker WC 15.5 20 142.80$               

6 Smith, Kolton VC Porras, Cowboy 6.2 10 142.80$           6 Hinojosa, Nicola SR McPhee, Coy  SPC 100

7 Robertson, Carter SPC Beatty, Caden CIS 6.3 7 Quam, Grady RC Bray, Paden TSU 100

8 Quam, Grady RC Bray, Paden TSU 6.3 8 Robertson, Carter SPC Beatty, Caden CIS 100

9 Enderli, Cash WC Mikita, Zaine WC 6.5 9 Smith, Kolton VC Porras, Cowboy 100

10 Hinojosa, Nicola SR McPhee, Coy  SPC 6.7 10 Fretwell, Cash WC Hines,Jesse WC 100

210 2,856.00$        200 1,428.00$            

AVERAGE

Header Heeler Long Short Average PTS Money

1 Owen, Dallas TSU Prince,Kaden CIS 5.8 5.6 11.4 60 828.24$                                  

2 Cooper, Lane SR Bentley, Blake SR 6 5.9 11.9 50 685.44$                                  

3 Thiessen, Chance WC Gonzales, Darian SPC 6 7.2 13.2 40 542.64$                                  

4 Enderli, Cash WC Mikita, Zaine WC 6.5 11.2 17.7 30 399.84$                                  

5 Bennet, Brendan WC Carbajal, Parker WC 5.9 15.5 21.4 20 257.04$                                  

6 Fretwell, Cash WC Hines,Jesse WC 5.8 100 105.8 10 142.80$                                  

7 Smith, Kolton VC Porras, Cowboy 6.2 100 106.2

8 Quam, Grady RC Bray, Paden TSU 6.3 100 106.3

9 Robertson, Carter SPC Beatty, Caden CIS 6.3 100 106.3

10 Hinojosa, Nicola SR McPhee, Coy  SPC 6.7 100 106.7

210 2,856.00$                              

LR SR AV Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 Fretwell, Cash WC Hines,Jesse WC 55 0 10 65 Fretwell, Cash WC Hines,Jesse WC 899.64$        756.84$       -$            142.80$               

2 Owen, Dallas TSU Prince,Kaden CIS 55 60 60 175 Owen, Dallas TSU Prince,Kaden CIS 2,013.48$     756.84$       428.40$      828.24$               

3 Bennet, Brendan WC Carbajal, Parker WC 40 20 20 80 Bennet, Brendan WC Carbajal, Parker WC 942.48$        542.64$       142.80$      257.04$               

4 Thiessen, Chance WC Gonzales, Darian SPC 25 40 40 105 Thiessen, Chance WC Gonzales, Darian SPC 1,156.68$     328.44$       285.60$      542.64$               

5 Cooper, Lane SR Bentley, Blake SR 25 50 50 125 Cooper, Lane SR Bentley, Blake SR 1,370.88$     328.44$       357.00$      685.44$               

6 Smith, Kolton VC Porras, Cowboy 10 0 0 10 Smith, Kolton VC Porras, Cowboy 142.80$        142.80$       -$            -$                      

7 Robertson, Carter SPC Beatty, Caden CIS 0 0 0 Robertson, Carter SPC Beatty, Caden CIS -$              -$            -$                      

8 Quam, Grady RC Bray, Paden TSU 0 0 0 Quam, Grady RC Bray, Paden TSU -$              -$            -$                      

9 Enderli, Cash WC Mikita, Zaine WC 30 30 60 Enderli, Cash WC Mikita, Zaine WC 614.04$        214.20$      399.84$               

10 Hinojosa, Nicola SR McPhee, Coy  SPC 0 0 0 Hinojosa, Nicola SR McPhee, Coy  SPC -$              -$            -$                      

210 200 210 620 7,140.00$     2,856.00$   1,428.00$  2,856.00$            

2,856.00$                                    LR & AV

1,428.00$                                    

2,856.00$                                    

7,140.00$                                    



SR

162 LR 1 563.76$         

60.00$                           SR 1 1,127.52$            2 466.56$         

9,720.00$                      AV 2 933.12$               3 369.36$         

3 738.72$               4 272.16$         

4 544.32$               5 174.96$         

5 349.92$               6 97.20$           

6 194.40$               1,944.00$         

3,888.00$            

BARREL RACING-FPC

LONG ROUND Card No. On Long PTS Money SHORT ROUND Card No. On SHORT PTS Money

1 Williams, Jordyn TSU 140964 17.39 60 1,127.52$        1 Good, Bradi WC 140765 17.47 60 563.76$           

2 Russell, Amanda NMJC 139132 On 17.4 50 933.12$               2 Driver, Jordan HC 142281 On 17.49 50 466.56$               

3 Driver, Jordan HC 142281 On 17.47 40 738.72$           3 Williams, Jordyn TSU 140964 17.6 40 369.36$           

4 Good, Bradi WC 140765 17.59 30 544.32$           4 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 On 17.7 30 272.16$           

5 Turner, Cashen TT 141159 On 17.68 20 349.92$           5 Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843 On 17.72 20 174.96$           

6 Heller, Rylan TSU 142401 17.73 10 194.40$               6 Turner, Cashen TT 141159 On 17.98 10 97.20$              

7 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 On 17.77 7 Hardin, Rylee CIS 142011 18.56

8 Hardin, Rylee CIS 142011 17.77 8 Russell, Amanda NMJC 139132 On 22.38

9 Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843 On 17.77 9 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 On 22.91

10 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 On 17.77 10 Heller, Rylan TSU 142401 23.45

210 3,888.00$     210 1,944.00$   

AVERAGE Card No. On Long Short Average PTS Money

1 Driver, Jordan HC 142281 ON 17.47 17.49 34.96 60 1,127.52$                                  

2 Williams, Jordyn TSU 140964 17.39 17.6 34.99 50 933.12$                                     

3 Good, Bradi WC 140765 17.59 17.47 35.06 40 738.72$                                     

4 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 ON 17.77 17.7 35.47 30 544.32$                                     

5 Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843 ON 17.77 17.72 35.49 20 349.92$                                     

6 Turner, Cashen TT 141159 ON 17.68 17.98 35.66 10 194.40$                                     

7 Hardin, Rylee CIS 142011 17.77 18.56 36.33

8 Russell, Amanda NMJC 139132 ON 17.4 22.38 39.78

9 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 ON 17.77 22.91 40.68

10 Heller, Rylan TSU 142401 17.73 23.45 41.18

210 3,888.00$                                  

LR SR AV Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 Williams, Jordyn TSU 140964 60 40 50 150 Williams, Jordyn TSU 2,430.00$   1,127.52$   369.36 933.12

2 Russell, Amanda NMJC 139132 50 0 0 50 Russell, Amanda NMJC 933.12$      933.12$       0 0

3 Driver, Jordan HC 142281 40 50 60 150 Driver, Jordan HC 2,332.80$   738.72$       466.56 1127.52

4 Good, Bradi WC 140765 30 60 40 130 Good, Bradi WC 1,846.80$   544.32$       563.76 738.72

5 Turner, Cashen TT 141159 20 10 10 40 Turner, Cashen TT 641.52$      349.92$       97.2 194.4

6 Heller, Rylan TSU 142401 10 0 0 10 Heller, Rylan TSU 194.40$      194.40$       0 0

7 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 30 30 60 Marr, Shacie ENMU 816.48$      272.16 544.32

8 Hardin, Rylee CIS 142011 0 0 0 Hardin, Rylee CIS -$            0 0

9 Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843 20 20 40 Kelly, Caroline TSU 524.88$      174.96 349.92

10 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 0 0 0 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU -$            0 0

210 210 210 630 9,720.00$      3,888.00$   1,944.00$       3,888.00$      

3,888.00$                             LR & AV

1,944.00$                             

3,888.00$                             

9,720.00$                                  



50 1,200.00$      LR

60.00$                                          600.00$          SR

3,000.00$                                     1,200.00$      AV

3,000.00$      

LONG RND AND AVERAGE SHORT ROUND

480.00$                                        1 240.00$                                   1

360.00$                                        2 180.00$                                   2

240.00$                                        3 ### 120.00$                                   3

120.00$                                        4 60.00$                                     4

1,200.00$                                     600.00$                                   

Bareback Riding- FPC

LONG ROUND Card No. On Long PTS Money SHORT ROUND Card No. On SHORT PTS Money

1 Johnson, Rawley WTC 141843 On 83 55 420.00$    1 Gleaves, Dawson CC 139716 83 60 240.00$            

2 Hevalow, Koltin OC 142704 On 83 55 420.00$    2 Parkinson, Luke WTC 141840 On 81 45 150.00$            

3 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 On 82 40 240.00$    3 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 On 81 45 150.00$            

4 Gleaves, Dawson CC 139716 80 30 120.00$    4 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 On 78 30 60.00$              

5 Parkinson, Luke WTC 141840 On 79 20 5 Johnson, Rawley WTC 141843 On 0

6 Telfer, Cullen TSU 137484 78 10 6 Hevalow, Koltin OC 142704 On 0

7 Stokes, Terrell HC 140816 71 7 Telfer, Cullen TSU 137484 0

8 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 On 67 8 Stokes, Terrell HC 140816 0

9 Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390 67 9 Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390 0

10 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 On 63 10 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 On 0

210 1,200.00$    180 600.00$            

AVERAGE Card No. On Long Short Average PTS Money

1 Gleaves, Dawson CC 139716 80 83 163 60 480.00$                                   

2 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 On 82 78 160 45 300.00$                                   

3 Parkinson, Luke WTC 141840 On 79 81 160 45 300.00$                                   

4 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 On 67 81 148 30 120.00$                                   

5 Johnson, Rawley WTC 141843 On 83 0 83 15

6 Hevalow, Koltin OC 142704 On 83 0 83 15

7 Telfer, Cullen TSU 137484 78 0 78

8 Stokes, Terrell HC 140816 71 0 71

9 Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390 67 0 67

10 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 On 63 0 63
210 1,200.00$                                

LR SR AV   Total LR SR AV

Pnts Pnts Pnts Total Money Money Money Money

1 Johnson, Rawley WTC 141843 55 0 15 70 1 Johnson, Rawley WTC 420.00$      420.00$  

2 Hevalow, Koltin OC 142704 55 0 15 70 2 Hevalow, Koltin OC 420.00$      420.00$  

3 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 40 30 45 115 3 Hutchings, Tristen SR 600.00$      240.00$  60.00$           300.00$        

4 Gleaves, Dawson CC 139716 30 60 60 150 4 Gleaves, Dawson CC 840.00$      120.00$  240.00$         480.00$        

5 Parkinson, Luke WTC 141840 20 50 45 115 5 Parkinson, Luke WTC 450.00$      150.00$         300.00$        

6 Telfer, Cullen TSU 137484 10 0 0 10 6 Telfer, Cullen TSU -$            

7 Stokes, Terrell HC 140816 0 0 0 7 Stokes, Terrell HC -$            

8 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 40 30 70 8 Dunham, Jake NMJC 270.00$      150.00$         120.00$        

9 Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390 0 0 0 9 Hughes, Riggen TSU -$            

10 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 0 0 0 10 Thompson, Dean WTC -$            

210 210 210 600 3000 1200 600 1200



Team Points 

CISCO 0

CISCO Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total CLARENDON 325

Boos, Jesse CIS 0 ENMU 0

Boos, Reed CIS 0 FPC 0

Hale, Trevor CIS 0 HOWARD 0

Holyan, Dean CIS 0 NMJC 70

Kittle, Riley CIS 0 ODESSA 90

Rice, Korbin CIS 0 RANGER 10

0 SPLNS 150

CC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total SLROSS 300

Elshere, Talon CC SB SW 0 TARLET 375.00

Lemmel, Logan CC SW 0 TXTUL 60

Miller, Hadley CC BR TD TR 0 VERNON 15

Patterson, Weston CC SB 165 SW 165 WEATHR 575

Pennington, Cauy CC 60 60 WTAMU 150

Roberts, Tyrel CC 100 100 WTXC 595

325

ENMU Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total MENS AA

Bell, Kyler ENMU TD TR 0 CHANCE THEISSEN

McBride, Couy ENMU TD TR 0

McCormick, Justin ENMU TR 0

Norwood, Rowdy ENMU TD SW TR 0

Washburn, Tarren ENMU TR 0

Wood, Trent ENMU TD TR 0

0

FPC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Crawford, Lance FPC SB BR 0

Dean, Beau FPC TD SW TR 0

Jones, Tyler FPC BR 0

Owens, Cody FPC SB 0

Steffen, Blasius FPC TD TR 0

White, Kolton FPC TD TR 0

0

HC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Albers, Ryan HC BR 0

Bingham, Carson HC SB 0

Kirkpatrick, Krece HC TD 0

McClain, Cooper HC BR 0

Wallis, Colten HC TD TR 0

Walters, Jacob HC TD SW TR 0

0

OC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Cano, Cooper OC BB 0

Coleman, Lachlan OC 10 10

Hevalow, Koltin OC 70 TD TR 70

Kelly, Tate OC SB 0

Porras, Cowboy 10 10

Ward, Ridge OC SB TR 0

90

NMJC

Dictson, Tadd NMJC BR 0

Dunham, Jake NMJC 70 70

Dunham, Stran NMJC TD 0

Figg, Colter NMJC TR 0

Schmidt, Cauy NMJC BR 0

FPC  Team results



Skocdopole, Chase NMJC TD SW TR 0

70

RC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Belkham, Brock RC TD TR 0

Crandall, Wyatt RC TD TR 0

Egusguiza, Cody RC TR 0

Felton, Sy RC TD 0

Lubkeman, Skyler RC 10 10

Quam, Grady RC 0 0

10

SPC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Dominguez, Daryan SPC 105 105

Guthrie, Clay SPC 0 0

Kenline, Logan SPC SW TR 0

Little, Kayden SPC TR 0

Quigg, Titan SPC TD TR 0

Yore, Brey SPC TD 45 TR 45

150

SR Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Bentley, Blake SR 125 125

Cooper, Lane SR 125 125

Hamar, Zach SR 5 SW 5

Hutchings, Tristen SR 45 SW 45

Lansford, Brandon SR SB 0

Smith, Kade SR 0

300

TSU Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Bray, Paden TSU 0 0

Hutchings, Clayson TSU25 25

McLeod, Tee TSU 135 135

Stuart, Brett TSU 75 75

Wells, Brody TSU 30 30

Allred, Ty TSU 110 110

375.00

TTU Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Cattoor, Kash TT TD SW TR 0

Corman, Brock TT TD TR 0

Ford, Hayden TT 0 TR 0

Honey, Colt TT SW TR 0

Murphy, Dylan TT TD TR 0

Weitz, Chet TT 60 TR 60

60

VC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Colbert, Wesley VC BR 0

James, Justin VC BR 0

Lambert, Jett VC BR 0

Leech, Colten VC 5 5

Miller, Garrett VC TR 0

Smith, Kolton VC 10 10

15

WC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Enderli, Cash WC 85 60 145

Freeman, Jarett WC 0

Fretwell, Cash WC TD 65 65

Holcomb, Bubba WC 80 80

Thiessen, Chance WC 180 105 285



Thomas, Tate WC 0 0

575

WT Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Cape, Hayden WT TR 0

Hiatt, Quade WT 110 20 130

Hollowell, Weston WT TR 0

Huddleston, Kooper WT TR 0

Johnson, Kallen WT TD TR 0

Wahlert, Owen WT 20 TR 20

150

WTC Contestant SB BB BR TD SW TR Total

Brennan, Damian WTC 55 55

Cooke, Cooper WTC 30 95 BR 125

Johnson, Rawley WTC 70 70

Parkinson, Luke WTC SB 115 TR 115

Schneiter, Kelby WTC 65 65

Thompson, Dean WTC 165 0 SW 165

595



Team Points CISCO 0

CLARENDON 5

CIS Contestant TR BA BK GT ENMU 80

Denton, AddieBeth CIS BA BK GT 0 FPC 110

John, Faith CIS TR BK 0 HOWARD 155

Sealy, Saige CIS BK 0 NMJC 50

Wood, Delani CIS BA BK 0 ODESSA 5

0 RANGER 0

CC Contestant TR BA BK GT SR 130

Grimsman, Kate CC BK 0 SPC 0

Jameson, Jayda CC BA 5 5 TARLET 110

McGinley, Brayleigh CC BA BK GT 0 TXTUL 95

Patterson, Kamrynn CC BA BK 0 VERNON 105

5 WEATHR 0

ENMU Contestant TR BA BK GT WTAMU 0

Griffin, Molly ENMU BK 0 WTXC 0

Hopkins, Lauren ENMU BK 0

Marr, Shacie ENMU TR 60 BK 20 80 AA
Schauer, Madelyn ENMU TR 0 BK GT 0 Jordan Driver HC 155

 80

FPC Contestant TR BA BK GT

Dunning, Shelby FPC TR 110 GT 110

Eastep, Greeley FPC BA BK GT 0

Freise, Emily FPC BA BK GT 0

Turner, Katelyn FPC TR BK 0

110

HC Contestant TR BA BK GT

Chandler, Kinsey HC BA 0

Chavis, Rennie HC BA BK 0

Driver, Jordan HC 150 BK 5 155

Morehead, Grace HC BA BK 0

155

NMJC Contestant TR BA BK GT 0

Herrington, Jayden NMJC BA BK

Russell, Amanda NMJC 50 50

Watkins, McKenzie NMJC BK 0

Wells, Robbyn NMJC BA BK 0

50

OC Contestant TR BA BK GT

Berger, Aubrey OC TR BK 0

Hartley, Rebekah OC BA 0

Myers, Kennady OC BK 0

Terry, Shaylee OC 5 GT 5

5

RC Contestant TR BA BK GT 0

Bauerle, Shyanne RC GT 0

Nelson, Traci RC BA 0

Nicholson, Kennidy RC BK 0

Tidwell, Hadley RC BA GT 0

0

SR Contestant TR BA BK GT 0



Hickson, McKenna SR BK 0

Hutchings, Timmi SR BA BK 130 130

Kibbe, Hadley SR BK GT 0

Martin, Hannah SR BK GT 0

130

SPC Contestant TR BA BK GT 0

Mask, Emery SPC BA BK 0

Neal, Madison SPC BK GT 0

Nelson, Savanah SPC BK GT 0

Taylor, Samantha SPC BK GT 0

0

TSU Contestant TR BA BK GT

Dickens, Maddy TSU BA BK GT 0

Jones, Rayme TSU TR BA GT 0

Kelly, Caroline TSU 40 40

Labrum, Keni TSU BK 70 70

110

TTU Contestant TR BA BK GT Total

Christian, Carly TT BA 55 55

Miller, Kaytlyn TT BA BK GT 0

Rice, Madison TT TR BK GT 0

Turner, Cashen TT 40 BK 40

95

VC Contestant TR BA BK GT

Brower, Tori VC BK 105 105

Haynes, Hattie VC BK GT 0

Norris, Carsen VC BK 0

Norris, Cooper VC BK 0

105

WC Contestant TR BA BK GT Total

Hoss, Kodey WC BK GT 0

Kennedy, Kendall WC BA 0

Reaves, Kristin WC BK GT 0

Wells, Briena WC BA BK 0

0

WTAM Contestant TR BA BK GT

Hampton, Annabelle WT BA BK GT 0

Hennen, Amie WT BA 0

Lage, Georgie WT BK 0

Sharp, Sierra WT BK 0

0

WTC Contestant TR BA BK GT 0

Caverly, Vanessa WTC BA BK 0

Dermody, Mackinzee WTC BA BK GT 0

Hicks, Lauren WTC BK GT 0

Thomison, Shiloh WTC TR BK 0

0


